2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB593)

Received: 11/02/2001

Received By: agary

Wanted: Soon

Identical to LRB:

For: Jerry Petrowski (608) 266-1182

By/Representing: Kathy Marschman (aide)

This file may be shown to any legislator: NO

Drafter: agary

May Contact:

Addl. Drafters:

Subject:

Transportation - miscellaneous

Extra Copies:

TNF

Submit via email: NO

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Funding of motorcycle safety program

Instructions:

Change increase in funding to \$200,000 instead of \$406,000

Drafting History:

Vers.

Drafted

Reviewed

Typed

Proofed

Submitted

Jacketed

Required

/1

agary 11/05/2001 csicilia 11/05/2001 rschluet

11/05/2001

lrb_docadmin 11/05/2001

lrb_docadmin 11/05/2001

FE Sent For:

<END>

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB593)

Received: 11/02/2001

Received By: agary

Wanted: Soon

Identical to LRB:

For: Jerry Petrowski (608) 266-1182

By/Representing: Kathy Marschman (aide)

This file may be shown to any legislator: NO

Drafter: agary

May Contact:

Addl. Drafters:

Subject:

Transportation - miscellaneous

Extra Copies:

TNF

Submit via email: NO

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Funding of motorcycle safety program

Instructions:

Change increase in funding to \$200,000 instead of \$406,000

Drafting History:

Vers.

Drafted

Reviewed

Tymed

Proofed

Submitted

Jacketed

Required

/1

agary

A gs IIIs

11-5-1

FE Sent For:

<END>



3

4

State of Misconsin 2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0924/1 ARG:...:...

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY BILL 593



1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 1, line 7: delete "\$406,000" and substitute "\$200,000".

2. Page 2, line 1: delete "\$406,000" and substitute "\$200,000".

(END)